
No. 

3 

4 

5 

6 

13 

18 

26D 

35 

38 

42 

44 

53 

56 

61 

66 

71 

84 

94 

96 

97 

108 

117 

123 

147 

191 

218 

222 

235 

253 

258 

295 

Name 

Fredd Thordin 

Casper Nilsson Gil 

Viggo Vestergren 

Tio Svensen 

Jonathan Landström 

Tuva Davidsson 

Vilmer Stureson 

Albin Mark 

Kevin Pentell 

Matilda Ribbnäs 

Linnea Jensen 

Ludvig Stjernkvist Grönvall 

Alvin Johansson 

Vincent Kraft 

Julius Gyllin 

Mozart Öhman 

Ludwig Granquist 

Hugo Eklund 

Ivar Hagardzon 

Karl-Melker Borhammar 

Alve Alehall 

Oliver Rognmo-Hodge 

Leo Rychter 

Mathias Nielsen 

Oskar Machacek 

Patrick Kristiansen 

Ella Jönsson 

Charlie Jonasson 

Theo Berndtsson 

Elton Malmborg 

Linus Thisted 

Class 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Nat/State 

se 

se 

se 

no 

se 

se 

se 

se 

se 

se 

no 

se 

se 

se 

se 

se 

se 

se 

se 

se 

se 

no 

se 

dk 

se 

no 

se 

se 

se 

se 

dk 

Club 

Kristianstads Kartingklubb 

Kristianstads Kartingklubb 

Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 

NMK ANDEBU 

Kristianstads Kartingklubb 

Kartingsällskapet Klippan 

Kristianstads Kartingklubb 

Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 

Malmö Automobilklubb 

NMK Andebu 

Kartingsällskapet Klippan 

Jönköpings Karting Club 

Järfälla Motorklubb 

Kristianstads Kartingklubb 

Lidköpings Karting Klubb 

KAK Motorsport ( Ö ) 

Wäxjö Motorsällskap 

Club Alfa Romeo Svezia 

FMCK Borås 

Bohus Racing Club 

Asker og Bærum Motorsport 

Malmö Automobilklubb 

ASK 

Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 

nmk hadeland 

Kartingsällskapet Klippan 

Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 

Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 

Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 

SAK Sydsjællands Automobil Klub 

Sponsor 

HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

CL RACING TEAM NORWAY 

PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 

Hagardzon R&D AB 

PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 

Alehall Racing 

CL Team Norway 

HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

Thisted Racing 
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SKCC 3 Söndag Helsingborg 

Junior 125 Helsingborgs KK - Sektor 1,051 km 


